www.azredistricting.org

Map Overlay

Visits

1 BN 106,990

108,203 visits came from 94 countries/territories

Site Usage

Apr 1, 2011 - Jan 22, 2012

Comparing to: Site

Visits
108,203

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
Canada

Mexico

Spain

Germany

(not set)

United Kingdom
Brazil

France

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
2.76 00:03:41
Site Avg: Site Avg:
2.76 (0.00%) 00:03:41 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
106,990 2.77
175 2.19
99 2.24
89 1.38
84 2.24
79 2.18
68 1.84
49 1.96
38 1.82
1

% New Visits
44.70%

Site Avg:
44.69% (0.04%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:03:43

00:02:09

00:02:00

00:00:42

00:02:23

00:01:26

00:01:21

00:02:05

00:02:33

Bounce Rate
34.76%

Site Avg

34.76% (0.00%)

% New Visits

44.33%

81.14%

68.69%

84.27%

80.95%

55.70%

91.18%

38.78%

81.58%

Bounce Rate

34.50%
47.43%
51.52%
74.16%
53.57%
40.51%
55.88%
40.82%

63.16%

Google Analytics



China 38 2.68 00:03:55 26.32% 50.00%

1-10of 94

2 Google Analytics



